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199204100000
40901

04/10/1992
10:41:58

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199302090000
37711

02/09/1993
09:08:22

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

199303310000
86601

03/31/1993
01:45:16

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES NICHOLS
CONTRACTIN
G CO INC

199305070001
31161

05/07/1993
03:52:53

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301050000
01741

199409090002
77181

09/09/1994
09:25:15

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406290002
04961

199410190003
15471

10/19/1994
09:00:06

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK

199301050000
01741

199601260000
26421

01/26/1996
08:16:26

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
REALTY CO

199601260000
26441

01/26/1996
08:35:16

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DANIEL
REALTY CO

199302020000
31221

199601260000
26481

01/26/1996
08:35:20

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES DANIEL
REALTY CO

199601260000
26501

01/26/1996
08:35:22

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ST CHARLES
AT
GREYSTONE
INC

199603180000
87481

03/18/1996
10:52:44

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

199406290002
04961

199705200001
56171

05/20/1997
08:23:16

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES BEAVERS,
ANN T

199503070000
58071



199908270003
62071

08/27/1999
02:31:17

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COUSINS INC

200107020002
70221

07/02/2001
09:11:31

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COUSINS INC 199612310004
26971

200108220003
58271

08/22/2001
08:45:49

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COUSINS INC 200101050000
05841

199508310002
40611

08/31/1995
11:11:13

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee DEEDS GIVIANPOUR,
SAEID C

199601260000
26451

01/26/1996
08:35:17

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DANIEL
REALTY CO

199601290000
28661

01/29/1996
10:48:10

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199510060002
80791

199602190000
52851

02/19/1996
01:08:16

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199601190000
18431

199603200000
89401

03/20/1996
08:45:32

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603200000
89391

03/20/1996
08:45:31

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199603200000
89411

03/20/1996
08:45:32

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK

199703280000
95981

03/28/1997
10:29:30

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

COUSINS INC 199612310004
26921

199903230001
22431

03/23/1999
03:36:33

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199601190000
18441

199908270003
62081

08/27/1999
02:31:18

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK



200101220000
21931

01/22/2001
09:07:57

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199601190000
18441

200101220000
22041

01/22/2001
09:25:41

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199601190000
18421

200108220003
58261

08/22/2001
08:45:47

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee RELEASES COUSINS INC 199612310004
26921

200112280005
73151

12/28/2001
03:06:04

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GREYSTONE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

199506220001
63991

199204100000
40911

04/10/1992
10:41:59

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

AMSOUTH
BANK


