Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204100000 40901	04/10/1992 10:41:58	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK						
199302090000 37711	02/09/1993 09:08:22	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND GUARANTY CO						
199303310000 86601	03/31/1993 01:45:16	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	NICHOLS CONTRACTIN G CO INC						
199305070001 31161	05/07/1993 03:52:53	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199301050000 01741	
199409090002 77181	09/09/1994 09:25:15	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199406290002 04961	
199410190003 15471	10/19/1994 09:00:06	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK					199301050000 01741	
199601260000 26421	01/26/1996 08:16:26	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL REALTY CO						
199601260000 26441	01/26/1996 08:35:16	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DANIEL REALTY CO					199302020000 31221	
199601260000 26481	01/26/1996 08:35:20	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	DANIEL REALTY CO						
199601260000 26501	01/26/1996 08:35:22	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ST CHARLES AT GREYSTONE INC						
199603180000 87481	03/18/1996 10:52:44	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					199406290002 04961	
199705200001 56171	05/20/1997 08:23:16	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	BEAVERS, ANN T					199503070000 58071	

199908270003 62071	08/27/1999 02:31:17	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COUSINS INC				
200107020002 70221	07/02/2001 09:11:31	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COUSINS INC			199612310004 26971	
200108220003 58271	08/22/2001 08:45:49	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COUSINS INC			200101050000 05841	
199508310002 40611	08/31/1995 11:11:13	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	DEEDS	GIVIANPOUR, SAEID C				
199601260000 26451	01/26/1996 08:35:17	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DANIEL REALTY CO				
199601290000 28661	01/29/1996 10:48:10	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			199510060002 80791	
199602190000 52851	02/19/1996 01:08:16	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK			199601190000 18431	
199603200000 89401	03/20/1996 08:45:32	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK				
199603200000 89391	03/20/1996 08:45:31	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK				
199603200000 89411	03/20/1996 08:45:32	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK				
199703280000 95981	03/28/1997 10:29:30	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COUSINS INC			199612310004 26921	
199903230001 22431	03/23/1999 03:36:33	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK			199601190000 18441	
199908270003 62081	08/27/1999 02:31:18	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	SOUTHTRUST BANK				

200101220000 21931		DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA			199601190000 18441	
200101220000 22041		DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHTRUST BANK			199601190000 18421	
	08/22/2001 08:45:47	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantee	RELEASES	COUSINS INC			199612310004 26921	
200112280005 73151		DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GREYSTONE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC			199506220001 63991	
199204100000 40911	04/10/1992 10:41:59	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTIAL RELEASE	AMSOUTH BANK				